
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Num. 

20 

109 

10 

9 

126 

337 

200 

7 

171 

29 

372 

47 

731 

73 

431 

125 

8 

411 

84 

22 

595 

151 

701 

189 

404 

311 

Nome 

TESCONI ERIK 

CENCIONI RICCARDO 

RAGADINI TOMAS 

FROSALI LEONARDO 

GIAMMARIA LORENZO 

GALLUZZI LORENZO 

LILLI TOMMASO 

BANDINI PIERLUIGI 

COTURRI ANDREA 

PIOLI MARCO 

CERBO DANIELE 

VILIANI EDOARDO 

MORELLI DARIO 

ZANCHI NICCOLO' 

ANGIOLINI FRANCESCO 

GIAMMARIA GIACOMO 

DE FELICE  MIRKO 

VAGNONI RICCARDO 

TORRISI DELFO 

IANNETTA LORENZO 

BATIGNANI FILIPPO 

CICCARELLI MATTEO 

DEL MIRA MIRKO 

CAPPELLI LORENZO 

PAOLETTI DANIELE 

BORGOGNI LUCA 

Moto 

KAVASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

Motoclub 

CALVARI 

AMERICA RACING 

ROSIGNANO 

BONANNI 

ROSIGNANO 

TORRE DELLA MELORIA 

VERNIO 

PELLICORSE 

PELLICORSE 

360° FREESTYLE 

PEGASO 

PELLICORSE 

PELLICORSE 

BONANNI 

PELLICORSE 

ROSIGNANO 

TORRE DELLA MELORIA 

TORRE DELLA MELORIA 

PELLICORSE 

ROSIGNANO 

VALDISIEVE 

PELLICORSE 

PROMOTOR VALDARNO 

AMERICA RACING 

PONTEDERA 

ETRURIA 

Classe 

MX2 U21 

MX2 TD 

MX2 U21 

MX2 U21 

MX2 TD 

MX2 TD 

MX2 O21 

MX2 TD 

MX2 TD 

MX2 TD 

MX2 O21 

MX2 O21 

MX2 TD 

MX2 TD 

MX2 O21 

MX2 U21 

MX2 O21 

MX2 O21 

MX2 O21 

MX2 O21 

MX2 U21 

MX2 U21 

MX2 O21 

MX2 U21 

MX2 O21 

MX2 O21 

Regione 

LIGURIA 

lap 

1 

4 

3 

1 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

1 

1 

4 

2 

4 

1 

5 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

2 

4 

3 

2 

Best 

1:40.080 
1:42.852 
1:43.015 
1:43.392 
1:44.082 
1:44.693 
1:45.619 
1:45.876 
1:45.922 
1:46.187 
1:46.883 
1:47.104 
1:47.662 
1:49.298 
1:49.523 
1:50.195 
1:50.366 
1:51.289 
1:52.348 
1:53.413 
1:53.651 
1:56.824 
1:58.496 
1:58.586 
2:01.310 
2:02.395 

Gap 

2.772 
2.935 
3.312 
4.002 
4.613 
5.539 
5.796 
5.842 
6.107 
6.803 
7.024 
7.582 
9.218 
9.443 

10.115 
10.286 
11.209 
12.268 
13.333 
13.571 
16.744 
18.416 
18.506 
21.230 
22.315 

V e l .  

 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro
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Montevarchi 

MX2 

Prove Crono Gruppo 1 

Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 8:25:20 

Montevarchi 1,527 Km. 

22/03/2015 08:20 
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